Division 1

Including Excluding

Name Team Performance Score Games Defaults Defaults
Thompson, Robert gi?}‘l’g(fﬁs&; 1436 2 2 100% 100%
Downend & o o
Mordue, A Tyson Fishponds A 1473 2 2 100% 100%
Tipper, David I gi‘;"}‘l’;lg;‘gs&;\ 0 0 0 100% 0%
Ashworth, Michael] ~ Downend & 5, 11 100% 100%
Fishponds B
Conterno, Dominique ~ Downend & 2053 1 1 100% 100%
’ Fishponds A
Hosdurga, Chirag pristol & Clifton 5 11 100% 100%

. Downend & o N
Paines, John L Fishponds A 0 0 0 100% 0%
Schiefer, Dorian Bristol 2077 1 1 100% 100%

University A
Bristol o o
Roynon, Stan University A 2125 1 1 100% 100%
Downend & 0 0
Gammon, Geoffrey Fishponds A 0 0 0 100% 0%
Strong, Chris M Clevedon A 2109 1 1 100% 100%
Horfield & 0 0
Attar, Robert Redland A 0 0 0 100% 0%
Downend & 0 0
Walsh, Shaun Fishponds A 0 0 0 100% 0%
Sookphanich, Golf Clevedon A 2314 1 1 100% 100%
Varney, Daniel Bristol 2252 11% 13 89.29% 88.46%
University A
Cobb, James E pristol & Clifton 5354 3, 4 87.5% 87.5%
Saunders, Aron Downend & 5, 0% 12 87.5% 87.5%
Fishponds A
Iles, Stuart P Clevedon A 1980 1% 2 87.5% 75%
Doklestic, Igor pristol & Clifton 4 53 6 7 85.71%  85.71%
Morris, Mark Downend & 1512 2% 3 83.33% 83.33%
Fishponds A
Dilleigh, Stephen P gggfgg i‘ 2161 2, 3 83.33%  83.33%
Robinson, Adam Bath A 1484 2% 3 83.33% 83.33%
Garcia, Oscar Downend & =74, 8 11 75% 72.73%
Fishponds B
Clarke, James Bristol 2082 9% 13 75% 73.08%
University A
Musson, Adam ] Bath A 2277 4% 6 75% 75%



Including Excluding

Name Team Performance Score Games Defaults Defaults
Sierra Jiminez, S Bristol & Clifton 2001 1% 9 75% 75%
Manuel A
Goodwin, Doominic i“sml & Clifton 5144 3 4 75% 75%
. Downend & 1 0 0
Passmore, Michael ] Fishponds B 1789 /o 1 75% 50%
. Horfield &
Wessels, Hendrik Redland A 1855 1% 2 75% 75%
Downend & L 0 0
Kan, Toby Fishponds B 2092 1% 2 75% 75%

. . Horfield & y o o
Nendick, Philip HC Redland A 1902 7Y% 11 73.08% 68.18%
Phillips, Roy Bath A 2018 5 7 71.43% 71.43%
Heinlein, Reinhold i~ Downend & 1905 7 10 70% 70%

Fishponds A
. Horfield & o o
Pollett, Nigel Redland A 1556 3 5 66.67% 60%
Savidge, Daniel Bristol 1974 7% 12 65.38% 62.5%
University A
Beaumont, Chris R imt"l & Clifton 33 6% 10  65% 65%
. Downend & o 0
Hosken, Nigel K Fishponds A 1959 8 13 64.29% 61.54%
: Horfield & o o
Kirby, Peter ] Redland A 2106 7 11 63.64% 63.64%
Shepherd, Tom Bristol 1721 7 11 63.64% 63.64%
University A
) Downend &
Stubbs, Oliver . 2200 2% 4 62.5% 62.5%
Fishponds A
Fowler, Hugo Downend & = o444 20, 4 62.5% 62.5%
’ Fishponds B ' '
Malibiran, Aldrin Downend & 1728 5 8 62.5% 62.5%
Fishponds A
Morris, Mark Downend & = 54 2 4 60% 50%
Fishponds B
Stubbs, Oliver Downend & 1934 6 10 60% 60%
Fishponds B
Kahane, Erasmus Bristol 1119 1 3 60% 33.33%
University A
. Bristol 0 0
Skillen, Fergus University A 1283 3 5 60% 60%
White, Martin ] Downend & 1773 6 11 58.33% 54.55%
Fishponds B
Humphreys, Jerry Bristol Grendel A 1871 4 7 57.14% 57.14%
. . Horfield & o o
Candelario, Matias P Redland A 1714 3 6 57.14% 50%
Gore, Bob R Bath A 1959 3 6 57.14% 50%



Name

Curtis, John E
Bicknell, Carl
Garcia, Oscar
Walker, Max
Brewer, Callum
Starr, Katarzyna

White, Martin ]
Gallagher, Ian G
Fowler, Hugo
Pickup, Ian R
Harris, Michael T
Saunders, Aron
Tipper, David I
Chaplin, Peter E

Facey, James

Timbrell, Matthew
Radford, Ben
Crewe, Brian

Ash, Thomas

Zielinski, Piotr

Southcott-Moyers, Indy

Searle, Ben
Isaac, Oliver T

Zurba, Jonas

Williams, Stephen M

Ahmed, Abshir

Levene, Mike

Team

Bristol & Clifton

Performance Score Games

A 2031
Clevedon A 2048
Downend &

Fishponds A 2188
Clevedon A 1778
Horfield &

Redland A 2164
Bath A 1270
Downend &

Fishponds A 1860
Bristol

University A 1948
Downend &

Fishponds A 1838
Downend &

Fishponds A 1591
Horfield &

Redland A 1971
Downend &

Fishponds B 1985
Downend &

Fishponds B 1730
Downend &

Fishponds B 1179
Horfield &

Redland A 1821
Bath A 904
Bristol Grendel A 1223
Clevedon A 1328
Downend &

Fishponds A 1697
Horfield &

Redland A 1785
Downend &

Fishponds B 2022
Clevedon A 1335
Clevedon A 0
Bristol

University A 1682
Downend &

Fishponds B 1017
Bristol & Clifton 1778
A

Horfield & 1744

Redland A
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Including Excluding

Defaults

56.25%
55%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%
50%
50%

50%

50%

50%

50%
50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

Defaults

56.25%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

25%

50%

50%

50%

50%

43.75%

50%
50%
0%

50%

50%

50%

0%
50%

50%

50%

50%

50%



Name

Pugh, Derek C

Peters, David
Painter-Kooiman, David
Wilson, Matthew DJ
Spiller, Paul

Flexman, Patrick

Grossett, Duncan D
Johnson, Richard ]
Wright, Mikey

Flores, Patrick
Furnevall, Mark
Robinson, Will
Hearne, Rob

Belsley, Alex
Walley, A Clive
Meek, Stephen ]
Riley, Steven
Morris, Gareth L

Iwi, Graham R
Ash, Thomas
Marks, Peter

Chatterjee, Prakash
Chindelevitch, Leonid
Conterno, Dominique

Gilbert, Alistair A
Chapman, Andrew N
Radford, Robert P
Alan, Calvin
Osborne, Paul ]
Archbold, Martin
Waldron, William
Brown, Christian K
Stalidis, Andreas

Team

Horfield &

Redland A 1996
Clevedon A 1839
Clevedon A 1965
Clevedon A 1983
Clevedon A 1844
Bristol Grendel A 1724
irlstol & Clifton 1536
Bristol Grendel A 1567
Horfield &

Redland A 1355
Bath A 1440

Bristol Grendel A 1752
Bristol Grendel A 1648

Bath A 1672
Bristol

University A 2049
Bath A 1533
Downend &

Fishponds A 1843
Bath A 1675
Bristol & Clifton 1813
A

Downend &

Fishponds B 1632
Downend &

Fishponds B 1451
Horfield &

Redland A 1075
Horfield &

Redland A 1552
Clevedon A 1560
Downend &

Fishponds B 1442

Bristol Grendel A 1782
Clevedon A 1700
Bristol Grendel A 1519
Bristol Grendel A 1675

Bath A 1554
Bath A 580
Bath A 862
Bath A 1640
Bath A 1393
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5
3%
4%
2%
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2
2
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Including Excluding
Defaults

45.83%

45.45%
45%
45%
43.75%
41.67%

41.67%
41.67%
41.67%

38.89%
37.5%

36.36%
35.71%

35.71%
35%

34.62%
33.33%
33.33%

33.33%

33.33%

33.33%

33.33%
30%
30%

29.17%
27.27%
25%
25%
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Defaults

40.91%

45.45%
38.89%
45%

35.71%
41.67%

41.67%
41.67%
41.67%

38.89%
37.5%

36.36%
35.71%

35.71%
27.78%
34.62%
33.33%
33.33%

33.33%

0%

33.33%

0%
12.5%
22.22%

29.17%
27.27%
25%
25%
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%



Name
Whaley, Roy

Freud, Kipp

Banaria, Rad
Banaria, Rad
Bleeg, James

Dunphy, Simon
Hunt, Ewan
Griffiths, Ben

Sansoy, Gagandeep
Wheen, Liam

Tye, Jack

Tye, Jack

Team Performance Score Games

Bath A 1324 0 2
iristol & Clifton 1656 0 1
Downend &

Fishponds A 400 0 1
Downend &

Fishponds B 1309 0 1
iristol & Clifton 1344 0 1
iristol & Clifton 1341 0 1
Bristol Grendel A 1626 0 1
iristol & Clifton 1617 0 1
Bath A 1491 0 1
Bristol Grendel A 509 0 2
Downend &

Fishponds B 400 0 1
Downend & 1399 0 1

Fishponds A

Including Excluding

Defaults
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%
0%

0%

0%

Defaults
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%
0%

0%

0%



